42 ETAPA CAMPEONATO DE ASSIS

F 400 LIVRE
PROVA 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:19:59

KARTODROMO AYRTON SENNA DE ASS 0,800 km

26/08/2018 12:56 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 44.887 +1.682  14:29:34.161
(2) ALAN SIBIN 15 48.287 +5.082 14:30:22.448
1 14:19:59.696
2 43.385 +1.463  14:20:43.081 (12) GUILHERME
3 42.083 +0.161  14:21:25.164 1 14:20:00.417
4 41.934 +0.012  14:22:07.098 2 46.541 +2.834  14:20:46.958
5 42.224 +0.302  14:22:49.322 3 44.282 +0.575  14:21:31.240
6 42.604 +0.682  14:23:31.926 4 43.797 +0.090  14:22:15.037
7 42.930 +1.008  14:24:14.856 5 43.933 +0.226  14:22:58.970
8 43.038 +1.116  14:24:57.894 6 44.108 +0401  14:23:43.078
9 43.118 +1.196 14:25:41.012 7 43.742 +0.035 14:24:26.820
10 42.194 +0.272  14:26:23.206 8 45.033 +1.326  14:25:11.853
11 41.922 14:27:05.128 9 44.282 +0.575 14:25:56.135
12 42.526 +0.604 14:27:47.654 10 44.444 +0.737 14:26:40.579
13 42582 +0.660  14:28:30.236 u 43.707 14:27:24.286
14 42.353 +0.431  14:29:12.589 12 44.695 +0.988  14:28:08.981
15 42.383 +0.461 14:29:54.972 13 45.612 +1.905 14:28:54.593
14 44.404 +0.697  14:29:38.997
(77) FABIO TOMAZI 15 45.699 +1.992 14:30:24.696
1 14:19:59.742
2 45.345 +3.270  14:20:45.087 (800) ANDRE TOLEDO
3 43.166 +1.091  14:21:28.253 1 14:19:59.838
4 43.284 +1.209  14:22:11.537 2 44.670 +2.068  14:20:44.508
5 43.025 +0.950  14:22:54.562 3 43.116 +0.514  14:21:27.624
6 42.893 +0.818  14:23:37.455 4 43.632 +1.030  14:22:11.256
7 42.323 +0.248  14:24:19.778 5 43.008 +0.406  14:22:54.264
8 42.279 +0.204  14:25:02.057 6 43.610 +1.008  14:23:37.874
9 42.259 +0.184  14:25:44.316 7 42.602 14:24:20.476
10 42.994 +0.919  14:26:27.310 8 43.167 +0.565  14:25:03.643
11 42.216 +0.141  14:27:09.526 9 42.868 +0.266  14:25:46.511
12 42.158 +0.083 14:27:51.684 10 42.846 +0.244 14:26:29.357
13 42.213 +0.138 14:28:33.897 11 42.666 +0.064 14:27:12.023
14 42.075 14:29:15.972
15 42.261 +0.186  14:29:58.233 (89) FELIPE VALVERDE
1 14:20:00.001
(57) MOACIR CARRER 2 44.762 +2.303  14:20:44.763
1 14:20:00.036 3 43.175 +0.716 14:21:27.938
2 45.627 +2.883 14:20:45.663 4 43.829 +1.370 14:22:11.767
3 43.020 +0.276  14:21:28.683 5 43.185 +0.726  14:22:54.952
4 43.541 +0.797  14:22:12.224 6 43.323 +0.864  14:23:38.275
5 43.557 +0.813  14:22:55.781 7 42.570 +0.111  14:24:20.845
6 43.464 +0.720  14:23:39.245 8 44.199 +1.740  14:25:05.044
7 42.775 +0.031  14:24:22.020 9 42.459 14:25:47.503
8 43.184 +0.440  14:25:05.204
9 42.744 14:25:47.948 (73) MARCOS GODOI
10 43.420 +0.676  14:26:31.368 1 14:20:00.254
1 43.305 +0.561  14:27:14.673 2 45.688 +2.652  14:20:45.942
12 43.020 +0.276  14:27:57.693 3 43.172 +0.136  14:21:29.114
13 42.805 +0.061  14:28:40.498 4 43.466 +0.430  14:22:12.580
14 43.266 +0.522  14:29:23.764 5 43.445 +0.409  14:22:56.025
15 43.477 +0.733  14:30:07.241 6 43.545 +0.509  14:23:39.570
7 43.036 14:24:22.606
(69) MARCELO JOBA 8 43.132 +0.096 14:25:05.738
1 14:20:00.820
2 46.258 +3.053  14:20:47.078
3 44.338 +1.133  14:21:31.416
4 43.818 +0.613  14:22:15.234
5 44.006 +0.801  14:22:59.240
6 43.999 +0.794  14:23:43.239
7 43.884 +0.679  14:24:27.123
8 44.455 +1.250  14:25:11.578
9 43.404 +0.199  14:25:54.982
10 43.205 14:26:38.187
11 43.804 +0.599  14:27:21.991
12 43.773 +0.568  14:28:05.764
13 43.510 +0.305  14:28:49.274
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